
Category Class Amount Sponsor PP Inv. # Check # QB Inv.#

4-6 Month Puppy Competition

Best Puppy $50.00
Abington- In memory of Bold Legends
BEAU & SKY- Patti Cutler 1123 3928

Best Opposite Puppy $40.00 Southern Star Minis Leslie Peckham

Junior Handling

Novice Junior $25.00 Mountain Cross Minis, Gloria Cross 1124 3929
Novice Intermediate $25.00 Jennifer Wulffenstein 1240 4147
Novice Senior $25.00 Wiggle Rump Ranch Monica Rinehart

Open Junior $25.00 Wiggle Rump Ranch Monica Rinehart

Open Intermediate $25.00 Wiggle Rump Ranch Monica Rinehart

Open Senior $25.00 Timeless Aussies & Taycin Kennels

Best Junior $50.00 Dixieland Minis, Shawn & Leann Fenton 1128 3940

Dogs:

Puppy 6-9 months $25.00 Mountain Cross Minis, Gloria Cross 1124 3929
Puppy 9-12 months $25.00 Follow Me (Lisa Hartjes) 1226 4126
12-15 months $25.00 D Bar W Pam Williams 1267 4203

15-18 months $25.00
Love That, Jeanie & Dr. Douglas
McAdams 1253 4199

Novice $25.00 RavenRock Farm Therese Stoebner

Bred-By Exhibitor $25.00 Linderland Kennels

American-Bred $25.00

Open - Blue Merle $25.00
Bar-KL Miniature American Shepherds
Lisa Grose 1768 4202

2015 Class Sponsorships Needed - CONFORMATION

Beverly Chang Ribbons and awards Chair

Email Patti Cutler with class to sponsor, abingtonminis@gmail.com

Mail check payable to Mascusa to PO Box 967 Shawnee, OK 74802-0967

OR request paypal to outlanderaussies@allegiance.tv

National Specialty - Single Dog Competition



Open - Black $25.00 KissMe Kennels Judy Challinger 9858 4170
Open - Red $25.00 Dixieland Minis, Shawn & Leann Fenton 1129 3939
Open - Red Merle $25.00 Rocking J  Judy B Hill 1225 4127
Winners Dog $25.00 Chateau Acres Gloira Knapp-Bruce Klein 1593 4125
Reserve WD $30.00

Veteran Dog $25.00 Fairway MAS (Linda Malaussena) 1175 4037
Herding Dog $25.00 Latigo Farm Melinda Stevenson 1206 4109

Bitches:

Puppy 6-9 months $25.00 Woodridge Sheila and Gary Hoskins 4024 4137
Puppy 9-12 months $25.00 Follow Me Lisa Hartjes

12-15 months $25.00 Moebest Minis Terri Moebuis 1227 4130

15-18 months $25.00 D Bar W Pam Williams 1267 4203
Novice $25.00 RavenRock Farm Therese Stoebner

Bred-By Exhibitor $25.00 Linderland Kennels

American-Bred $25.00

Open - Blue Merle $25.00 AP Ranch Pauline Troxell 1247 4157
Open - Black $25.00 KissMe Kennels Judy Challinger 9858 4170
Open- Red $25.00

Open - Red Merle $25.00
Bar-KL Miniature American Shepherds
Lisa Grose 1768 4202

Winners Bitch $25.00 Chateau Acres Gloria Knapp-Bruce Klein 1593 4125
Reserve WB $30.00 Starrytails (UK), Pat Edwards Brown 1269 4210
Veteran Bitch $25.00 Fairway MAS (Linda Malaussena) 1175 4037
Herding Bitch $25.00 Timeless Aussies & Taycin Kennels

Best Of Breed $60.00 Sandy Creek, Wanda Alsleben 3750 4080
Best Of Opposite Sex $50.00 Cadallie Aussies Marnie Powell 6025 4123
Best Of Winners $40.00 Kasey Mando 1190 4090
Select Dog $30.00 Flagtree (Tammy Flaga) 1250 4176
Select Bitch $30.00 Flagtree (Tammy Flaga) 1250 4176



Best Bred By (not limit $60.00 Kasey Mando 1190 4090

Best Owner Handler $50.00
Ultra Quest Miniature American
Shepherds Kasey Mando

Stud Dog $30.00 Wigglebutt In memory of Solo 1599 4191
Brood Bitch $30.00

Brace $30.00 4Paws (Debra Shambaugh) 1205 4105

Category Class Amount Sponsor

Rally HIL Novice $30.00 Kathleen Wise 7213 3988
HIL Advanced $30.00 RainDancer Pups (Rainy Browning) 1221 4124
HIL Excellent  $30.00 4Paws (Debra Shambaugh) 1205 4105
HIT Rally  $40.00 Herd About Lani Morris 1115 4179

Obedience HIL Novice $30.00 Kathleen Wise 7213 3988
HIL Open $30.00 Flagtree (Tammy Flaga) 1250 4176
HIL Utility $30.00

HIT Obedience $40.00 Atomic Minis Karen Goddard 1217 4112

Herding HIL Started $30.00 Cindy Duggan 1191 4081
HIL Intermediate $30.00 Cindy Duggan 1191 4081
HIL Advanced $30.00 Cindy Duggan 1191 4081
HIT Herding $40.00 Cindy Duggan 1191 4081

Agility HIL Novice $30.00 Donna Crary Johnson 3141 4139
HIL Open $30.00 Donna Crary Johnson 3141 4139
HIL Exc/Masters $30.00 Dodge City Minis (Jessey Horn) 2702 4102

HIT Agility $40.00 Wigglebutt (In memory of Bluegrass
Lullaby Skye) 1599 4191

Non-Regular Multiple Dog Classes



Barn Hunt HIL Novice $30.00 Sharon Jonas 1150 3997
HIL Open $30.00 Dodge City Minis (Jessey Horn) 2702 4102
HIL Senior $30.00 Dodge City Minis (Jessey Horn) 2702 4102
HIL Master $30.00 Dodge City Minis (Jessey Horn) 2702 4102
HIT Barn Hunt $40.00 Swampy Creek Farms Mary Tamer

Dock Diving HIL Open $30.00

HIL Lap $30.00

HIT Dock Diving $40.00 Liberty Aussies Patricia Clark 1139 4178

Disc Dog HIL Freestyle $30.00 Wigglebutt In memory of Wigglebutt
Adonis 1599 4191

HIL Distance &
Accuracy $30.00

HIT Disc Dog Overall $40.00

MVA MV-MVA $60.00 Karen Cooper 2502 4138
MV-MVA Participants $60.00 Karen Cooper 2502 4138

Good Will Ambassador 1st Place Good Will
Ambassador $40.00 Wigglebutt In memory of Bluegrass

Shagg 1599 4191


